e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

12. Spieltag

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

370067 17.12.2023
370068 17.12.2023
370069 11.02.2024
370070 16.12.2023
370071 17.12.2023

Heim

PSV Apolda

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 I

SV Bad Berka

SG Aue GroBbrembach Il

KC Stobra Il

Tabellenstand, 12. Spieltag

Pos.

10

11

Mannschaft

SG Aue GroBbrembach Il

SG Union Rastenberg

SG Union Isserstedt Il

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II

SV Bad Berka

VfB Oberweimar Il

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 II
KC Stobra Il

SV Empor Buttstadt Il
SG Post/Handwerk Jena

PSV Apolda

Einzel-Durchschnitte

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl Name

1 Karpe, Christian

2 Kammler, Georg

3 Fenk, Peter

4 Bechmann-Beier, Eric
5 Gehrold, Jurgen

6 Kétschau, Alexander
7 Graupeter, Ronny

8 Wicher, Marcel

9 Schmidt, Kevin

10 Klein, Tony

m/w  Alter
m 50
m 34
m 53
m 23
m 61
m 34
m 46
m 22
m 33
m 37

SG Aue GroRbrembach II
SG Aue GroRbrembach II
SG Union Isserstedt Il
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 Il
VB Oberweimar II

SG Aue GroRbrembach II
SG Aue GroRRbrembach II
SV Bad Berka

SG Aue GroBbrembach Il

SG Union Isserstedt Il

Sp

10

11

11

365,5
383,0
353,0
375,3
362,3
343,3
359,5
351,2
351,6

352,5

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SV Empor Buttstadt |1
SG Union Isserstedt II
SG Union Rastenberg
SG Post/Handwerk Jena

VfB Oberweimar II

@ gesamt

A F G Sp
174,2 53 539,7 6
193,0 3,0 576,0 0
206,0 50 559,0 0
178,7 3,3 554,0 1
166,6 65 5289 4
158,2 11,4 5016 6
166,5 7,7 526,1 6
165,2 3,8 5164 6
159,4 6,8 511,0 6
172,5 7,0 5250 0

SP
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

353,8
0,0
0,0

388,0

353,0

335,5

351,8

348,5

345,3

0,0

155,7
0,0
0,0

168,0

162,0

147,8

166,8

155,2

156,2

0,0

Ergebnis
1901 : 1934
2154 : 2115
2018 : 2023
1972 : 1755
1921 : 2051
TP
20:2
16:6
14:8
12:8
12:10
12:10
11:11
9:13
8:14
4:18
2:20
@ zuhause
F G Sp
7,0 5095 4
0,0 0,0 2
0,0 0,0 1
4,0 556,0 2
7,3 5150 4
13,2 4833 3
7,7 5187 5
4,2 5037 5
6,3 5015 3
0,0 0,0 2

383,0
383,0
353,0
369,0
3715
359,0
368,8
354,4
364,0

352,5

MP

54,0
40,0
41,0
33,0
41,0
38,0
34,0
25,5
26,0
14,5

13,0

202,0
193,0
206,0
184,0
171,3
179,0
166,2
177,2
166,0

172,5

@ auswarts

F G
2,8 5850
30 5760
50 559,0
3,0 553,0
58 542,8
80 5380
7,8 5350
3,4 5316
7,7 530,0
7,0 5250
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